mMAXLirE·
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
SKQ40EA
SKQ40EA50
SKQ40EA250
SKQ40EA350
SKQ80EA
SKQ80EA50

chosen for their high heat tolerance. The body of the lamp is
vented with patented air gaps to increase cooling air flow. And,
placed between the heat producing components and the
heat-sensitive ones is a thick aluminum wafer. This barrier is a
heat sink, removing even more heat from the lamp.
Uses: For high and low bays, gymnasiums, warehouses,
churches, wall packs, shop floors and parking garages.
LIFE: 10,000 hours all models
.&. MTF =Mean time to Failure
PACK: All lamps individually boxed
CASE: 6 units per case
Watts Order Description
Code
Voltage Incandescent Lumens Scotopic Efficancy Power Current Dimensions K
;--
40 11212 SKQ40EAWW 5U E26 120
t---:i"o 11211 SKQ40EA50 5U E26 120
40 11183 SKQ40EA250 5U E26 277
~0 11291 SKQ40EA350 5U E26 347
60 11272 SKQ60EAWW 5U E26 120
60 11271 SKQ60EA50 5U E26 120
f---
60 11270 SKQ60EA250 5U E26 277
r--
60 11292 SKQ60EA350 5U E26 347
r--
80 11275 SKQ80EAWW 5U E26 120
80 11274 SKQ80EA50 5U E26 120
80 11273 SKQ80EA250 5U E26 277
f---
80 11293 SKQ80EA350 5U E26 347
~ 00 35844 SKQ100EAWW 5U E39 120
r--
100 35840 SKQ100EA50 5U E39 120
100 35839 SKQ100EA250 5U E39 277
f---
100 11294 SKQ100EA350 5U E39 347
r---
150 35862 SK0150EAWW 8U E39 120
150 35861 SK0150EA50 8U E39 120
150 35863 SK0150EA250 8U E39 277